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(c)sportdata GmbH & Co KG 2000-2025 (2025-10-26 12:08)  v 11.0.0 build 1 (2025-10-12 14:48 CET) Lizenz: Online_Event_ID-9475_HAMBURGOPENKARATEKataKumiteU8U10U12 (expire 2025-11-09)

Tatami Pool
1/13 10:102025-11-02

U10 KUMITE FEMALE +30KG
HAMBURG OPEN KARATE - Kata / Kumite - U8/U10/U12, Rüterstraße 75, 22041 Hamburg, GER -  GOSLAR BUDO SPORTSCHULE 

Finale

Peters Lily (Sportskarate.dk)

Meißner Annabell (Tao Te Weimarer Land)

Michalke Paulina Sophie (SHINOBU Kampf-Sport-Klub-Erkner e.V.)

Zowislo Laura (Goslar Budo Sportschule)

Keresztes Luise (Champions-Karate Haßloch)

Bouchtat Malak (TUS Erkrath Karate)

Mierzwa Lea Tomira (Karate Academy Shotokan Lübeck e.V.)

Schiel Mara (Tao Te Weimarer Land)

Awah Matilda (SFL Karate Bremerhaven)

Wahl Emily (SC Empi e.V.)

Weinknecht Izabella (LV Schleswig-Holstein)

060

172

141

079

094

092

221

215

126

065

191

[Original]
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Tatami Pool
1/21 10:502025-11-02

U12 KUMITE FEMALE +36KG
HAMBURG OPEN KARATE - Kata / Kumite - U8/U10/U12, Rüterstraße 75, 22041 Hamburg, GER -  GOSLAR BUDO SPORTSCHULE 

Butz Charlotte (Chikai KD Wettringen)

Lenkowski Pia (LV Niedersachsen)

Haak Dana (Landeskader Bremer Karate Verband e.V.)

Bang Højfeldt Astrid (Sportskarate.dk)

Kuhn Klara (SC Empi e.V.)

Akbulut Sila (Ishoej Karate Klub)

Schmidt Finja (Bushido Waltershausen)

Klee Lisa (Champions-Karate Haßloch)

Aleckovic Iris (Sportskarate.dk)

Klimanov Lina (SFL Karate Bremerhaven)

Bayerlieb Kim (Bushido Coburg e.V.)

Meier Abbie Sophia Medina (SHOTOKAN Braunschweig I)

Beckmann Mia (Ken Budo Heiligenstadt)

220

216

211

253
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137

168

164

239
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101

247

013

[Original]
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Tatami Pool
2/22 10:552025-11-02

U12 KUMITE FEMALE +36KG
HAMBURG OPEN KARATE - Kata / Kumite - U8/U10/U12, Rüterstraße 75, 22041 Hamburg, GER -  GOSLAR BUDO SPORTSCHULE 

Duricova Ella (Rhein-Berg-Karate Berg. Gladbach e.V.)

Ziegert Klara (LV Schleswig-Holstein)

Fischer Lena (Berliner Turn- und Sportclub e.V.)

Andersen Stella (Sportskarate.dk)

Sabuncuoglu Sophia (Shorinkan Sportclub e.V. Köln)

Biegun Milana (Goslar Budo Sportschule)

Schuldeis Milana (LV Nordrhein Westfalen)

Albertus Emilia-Marie (LV Niedersachsen)

Konisevska Azadi Darya (Sportskarate.dk)

Lindblad Adele Quiberne (GreveKarate)

Klimanov Lina (Landeskader Bremer Karate Verband e.V.)

Heckmann Marike (Chikai KD Wettringen)
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103

244

180
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200

209
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025
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Tatami Pool
1/26 10:352025-11-02

U12 KUMITE MALE +38KG
HAMBURG OPEN KARATE - Kata / Kumite - U8/U10/U12, Rüterstraße 75, 22041 Hamburg, GER -  GOSLAR BUDO SPORTSCHULE 

Genis Eren Batu (TSG-Bergedorf Hamburg)

Stanek Ludwig (GreveKarate)

Oeztuerk Burak (Karate-Schule Nippon Bremerhaven e.V)

Becker Oskar (Ki-Dojo)

Lehmann Larsen Patrick (ITOSU-KAI Kaizen)

Kristensen Jayson Choi (Sedokan Karate Do-Kai)

Weinert Raphael (SC Empi e.V.)

Starovlah Luka (Karate Academy Shotokan Lübeck e.V.)

Qayyum Anas (Ishoej Karate Klub)

254

162

238

195

105

224

113
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Tatami Pool
2/26 11:152025-11-02

U12 KUMITE MALE +38KG
HAMBURG OPEN KARATE - Kata / Kumite - U8/U10/U12, Rüterstraße 75, 22041 Hamburg, GER -  GOSLAR BUDO SPORTSCHULE 

Samanci Can (Karate-Schule Nippon Bremerhaven e.V)

Ilchenko Danylo (Goju-Ryu Karate Düsseldorf)

Skov Johansen Julian (ITOSU-KAI Kaizen)

Fricke Louis (Goslar Budo Sportschule)

Nechevski Ilija (Kofukan Denmark)

Doksoez Noyan (Karate-Schule Nippon Bremerhaven e.V)

Lauritsen Nicas Flindt (GreveKarate)

Kohl Wilhelm-Alexander (Musashi Weimar e.V.)

188

151

086

017

160

196

183

114

[Original]


